
October 31, 2025
Cash Allocations to Individual Funds

General Fund $199,153.58
Water Fund $112,423.85
Sewer Fund $217,567.31

Highway Aid $306,978.84

General Fund Reserves General Fund Reserves
Operating $44,964.26 Operating (Goal) $202,363.00
Savings $0.00 Current balance $44,964.26
Capital $108,507.19   

Total $153,471.45 Left to Meet Goal $157,398.74

Water Fund Reserves   
Operating $72,992.00   
Savings $156,022.56   
Capital $0.00   

Total $229,014.56   

Sewer Fund Reserves  
Operating $121,822.00   
Savings $83,954.92   
Capital $0.00   

Total $205,776.92   

Capital Projects ($7,287.81)
This is not an overdrawn account,
but a representation of allocation

Community Fund $1,496.57

Non-Uniform Pension $3,764.64

Payroll $2,537.26
Total $1,424,897.17

Escrow $932.81


